2025 Dodge County Miscellaneous Wage Schedule

Updated 11/19/2024 by Human ResourcesCommittee

ADMINISTRATION
Dodge Intern

CIRCUIT COURT
Bailiff - PT

CLEARVIEW
Seasonal/Student

Clearview

Hospitality Service Aide (HSA)

Nurse Technician

Flexi | - C.N.A.

Flexi Il - C.N.A.

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
Hazardous Materials Responder
per hour Meeting/Training
per hour Emergency Call Out

HIGHWAY
Seasonal/Highway

Pool Snow Plow Driver

HUMAN SERVICES
Transportation Driver

Dining Site Coordinator
Breastfeeding Peer Counselor

LAND RESOURCES AND PARKS
Park Attendant

Park Caretaker &
Trail Caretaker

Istyr.
2nd yr.
3rd yr. +

Istyr.
2nd yr.
3rd yr. +

Istyr.
2nd yr.
3rd yr. +

Istyr.
2nd yr.
3rd yr.
4th yr.
5th yr.

Istyr.
2nd yr.
3rd yr.
4th yr.
5th yr.

Istyr.
2nd yr.
3rd yr.
4th yr.
5th yr.

Effective = EFFECTIVE
01/01/2024  01/01/2025

$15.00

$17.60 $18.18
$15.90 $16.42
$16.27 $16.81
$16.65 $17.20
$15.90 $16.42
$24.66 $25.47
$18.46 $19.07
$19.32 $19.96
$20.21 $20.88
$20.54 $21.22
$21.37 $22.08
$22.20 $22.93
$8.02 $8.02
$35.00 $35.00
$15.94 $16.94
$16.20 $17.20
$16.47 $17.47
$16.74 $17.74
$17.00 $18.00
$25.00 $25.00
$14.97 $15.46
$14.44 $14.92
$19.29 $19.93
$16.20 $17.20
$16.47 $17.47
$16.74 $17.74
$17.00 $18.00
$17.27 $18.27
$15.94 $16.94
$16.20 $17.20
$16.47 $17.47
$16.74 $17.74
$17.00 $18.00



Intern-Imaging Tech
Intern-GIS

SHERIFF'S OFFICE

On-Call Transport Officers
Community Service Officer
Undercover Narcotics Investigator
TEMS Team Members

Sheriff Office Intern

TREASURER
Seasonal Help

DEPUTY MEDICAL EXAMINERS-ON CALL
Death Investigation
Body Transport
Body View/Office/Meeting
per hour On-Call*

$13.00
$15.00

$22.54
$17.25

$22.54

$21.09

$11.75

$85.85
$61.89
$47.04

$2.00

$14.00
$16.00

$23.28
$17.82
$23.28
$21.79
$15.00

$12.50

$85.85
$61.89
$47.04

$2.00

*On-Call is paid to one deputy scheduled to be on-call, but is not paid for any
period of time during which the deputy performs any medical examiner related

service, including travel time.

ALL DEPARTMENTS - OTHER LIMITED TERM AND SEASONAL

Limited Term wages are

[2025 Professional Staff Miscellaneous Wage Scale

CLEARVIEW

Nurse Practitioner-Clearview

HUMAN SERVICES AND HEALTH

Staff Psychiatrist/Medical Director

Staff Prescriber/RN Practitioner

Effective Effective

1/01/2024 1/01/2025
$78.75 $81.35
$183.90 $189.97
$78.75 $81.35



