2025 Dodge County Miscellaneous Wage Schedule

Updated 11/19/2024 by Human ResourcesCommittee

, , , , ,		Effective 01/01/2024	EFFECTIVE 01/01/2025
ADMINISTRATION Dodge Intern			\$15.00
CIRCUIT COURT Bailiff - PT		\$17.60	\$18.18
CLEARVIEW Seasonal/Student	1st yr.	\$15.90	\$16.42
Clearview	2nd yr.	\$16.27	\$16.81
	3rd yr. +	\$16.65	\$17.20
Hospitality Service Aide (HSA)		\$15.90	\$16.42
Nurse Technician		\$24.66	\$25.47
Flexi I - C.N.A.	1st yr.	\$18.46	\$19.07
	2nd yr.	\$19.32	\$19.96
	3rd yr. +	\$20.21	\$20.88
Flexi II - C.N.A.	1st yr.	\$20.54	\$21.22
	2nd yr.	\$21.37	\$22.08
	3rd yr. +	\$22.20	\$22.93
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT Hazardous Materials Responder per hour Meeting/Training per hour Emergency Call Out		\$8.02 \$35.00	\$8.02 \$35.00
per flour Emergency Can Out		ψ33.00	φ33.00
<u>HIGHWAY</u>			
Seasonal/Highway	1st yr.	\$15.94	\$16.94
	2nd yr.	\$16.20	\$17.20
	3rd yr. 4th yr.	\$16.47 \$16.74	\$17.47 \$17.74
	5th yr.	\$10.74	\$17.74 \$18.00
	our yr.	ψ17.00	Ψ10.00
Pool Snow Plow Driver		\$25.00	\$25.00
HUMAN SERVICES			
Transportation Driver		\$14.97	\$15.46
Dining Site Coordinator		\$14.44	\$14.92
Breastfeeding Peer Counselor		\$19.29	\$19.93
LAND DESCUIDEES AND DADKS			
LAND RESOURCES AND PARKS Park Attendant	1st yr.	\$16.20	\$17.20
Tank / Mondani	2nd yr.	\$16.47	\$17.47
	3rd yr.	\$16.74	\$17.74
	4th yr.	\$17.00	\$18.00
	5th yr.	\$17.27	\$18.27
Park Caretaker &	1st yr.	\$15.94	\$16.94
Trail Caretaker	2nd yr.	\$16.20	\$17.20
. an Jarotakoi	3rd yr.	\$16.47	\$17.47
	4th yr.	\$16.74	\$17.74
	5th yr.	\$17.00	\$18.00

Intern-Imaging Tech Intern-GIS	\$13.00 \$15.00	\$14.00 \$16.00
SHERIFF'S OFFICE On-Call Transport Officers Community Service Officer Undercover Narcotics Investigator TEMS Team Members Sheriff Office Intern	\$22.54 \$17.25 \$22.54 \$21.09	\$23.28 \$17.82 \$23.28 \$21.79 \$15.00
TREASURER Seasonal Help	\$11.75	\$12.50
DEPUTY MEDICAL EXAMINERS-ON CALL Death Investigation Body Transport Body View/Office/Meeting per hour On-Call*	\$85.85 \$61.89 \$47.04 \$2.00	\$85.85 \$61.89 \$47.04 \$2.00

^{*}On-Call is paid to one deputy scheduled to be on-call, but is not paid for any period of time during which the deputy performs any medical examiner related service, including travel time.

<u>ALL DEPARTMENTS - OTHER LIMITED TERM AND SEASONAL</u> Limited Term wages are

2025 Professional Staff Miscellaneous Wag	ge Scale	
CLEARVIEW	Effective 1/01/2024	Effective
Nurse Practitioner-Clearview	\$78.75	<u>1/01/2025</u> \$81.35
HUMAN SERVICES AND HEALTH		
Staff Psychiatrist/Medical Director	\$183.90	\$189.97
Staff Prescriber/RN Practitioner	\$78.75	\$81.35